
Pos.  

 

BMW Boxer 
1 
2 
3 

 

HTC 
1 

 

Klassik Open 
1 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 
NS 

 

Klassik350 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 

 

Klassik500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

St.Nr.  

11 
28 
31 

4 

44 

67 
16 

84 
43 
88 
34 

61 

94 
14 
30 
99 
73 

Name  

Rolf von der Weyden 
Werner Müller 
Wilhelm Johmann 

Jens Hofmann 

Thomas Tippelt 

Ted Haanappel 
Gerhard Ludwig 

Rudolf Weber 
Hans-Heinrich Duensing 
Helmut Egler 
Karlheinz Liebrandt 

Ruediger Freund 

Dominik Horvath 
Kevin Manz 
Klaus Moeris 
Hermann Bussmann 
Albert Manz 

Klasse  

BMW Boxer 
BMW Boxer 
BMW Boxer 

HTC 

Klassik Open 

Klassik Open 
Klassik Open 

Klassik350 
Klassik350 
Klassik350 
Klassik350 

Klassik350 

Klassik500 
Klassik500 
Klassik500 
Klassik500 
Klassik500 

Runden  

4 
4 
4 

4 

4 

4 
4 
3 
3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff.  

32.127 
47.652 

NS 
NS 

0.056 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NS 

11.550 
32.041 
45.141 
48.579 

Gesamtzeit  

7:59.735 
8:31.862 
8:47.387 

8:30.496 

8:28.591 

9:31.688 
9:31.744 
7:56.792 
7:58.721 

8:01.785 
8:13.335 
8:33.826 
8:46.926 
8:50.364 

Beste Zeit.  

1:36.452 
1:43.147 
1:47.221 

1:42.931 

1:42.956 

1:57.311 
1:58.194 
2:01.566 
2:06.048 

1:36.402 
1:38.231 
1:44.031 
1:46.585 
1:47.252 

Marke  

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Dynotec Guzzi 

VH-Suzuki 

Ducati 
Bimota 

Se e le y  D uca t i  350  
Hercules 
MV Agusta 
Moto Morini 

MV Agusta 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Typ  

R 12/2V 
R100 
R100S 

Le Mans 

750 

TT 
KB1 

Seeley 
W 2000 Wankel 
Ipotesi 
3 1/2 S 

Corsa Racer 

SR 500 
SR 500 
CB 400 N 
CX 500 
SR500 

Team/Bewerber  

Ruhrpott Rookies 
WMC Racing Team 
Italo-Rennstall Mudau 

Dynotec Classic Guzzi Racing 

TT-Racing MSCO 

Coincidence 

HWE Motorsport Karlsruhe 
Blue Rotary Racing 
Red Baron MV Racing Team 

MV Agusta Schweiz 

Single Power Racing 
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Pos.  
NF 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 

 

Klassik750 
1 
2 
3 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 

St.Nr.  
82 

20 

56 
71 
74 

5 

Name  
Benjamin Schroth 

Erich Sellmann 

René Schmid 
Dirk Stahl 
Jürgen Maier 

Ulrich Busch 

Klasse  
Klassik500 

Klassik500 

Klassik750 
Klassik750 
Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Runden  

4 
4 
4 

Diff.  
NF 

NS 

18.631 
1:00.303 

NS 

Gesamtzeit  
1:30.701 

8:34.696 
8:53.327 
9:34.999 

Beste Zeit.  

1:44.015 
1:48.377 
1:59.942 

Marke  
Yamaha 

Paton 

Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Ducati 

Typ  
SR500 

500 

VF500 
VF500F 
VF500F 

Pantah650 

Team/Bewerber  
Single Power Racing 

SwissEvoTeam 
Garagen Team Böblingen 
Garagen Team Böblingen 
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